FM2 bracket
for reference only
4 www.lairdtech.com 	 Items printed in green are in-stock and available for immediate delivery	 More Info: 800.323.3757
UHF Models
FG4507	 450-460 MHz	 455 MHz	 7 dBd	 107”	 200 Watts
FG4603	 460-470 MHz	 465 MHz	 3 dBd	 44”	 200 Watts
FG4605	 460-470 MHz	 465 MHz	 5 dBd	 76”	 200 Watts
FG4607	 460-470 MHz	 465 MHz	 7 dBd	 107”	 200 Watts
FG4705	 470-480 MHz	 475 MHz	 5 dBd	 76”	 200 Watts
FG4900	 490-512 MHz	 501 MHz	 Unity	 26”	 200 Watts
FG4907	 490-500 MHz	 495 MHz	 7 dBd	 107”	 200 Watts
FG5003	 500-512 MHz	 506 MHz	 3 dBd	 44”	 200 Watts
FG5007	 500-512 MHz	 506 MHz	 7 dBd	 107”	 200 Watts
700 - 900 MHz Models
FG7463	 746-796 MHz	 771 MHz	 3 dBd	 23 1/2”	 200 Watts
FG7466	 746-796 MHz	 771 MHz	 6 dBd	 61” 	 200 Watts
FG8060	 806-866 MHz	 813.5 MHz	 Unity	 15”	 200 Watts
FG8063	 806-866 MHz	 813.5 MHz	 3 dBd	 25”	 200 Watts
FG8063WPTNF	 806-896 MHz	 851 MHz	 3 dBd	 29”	 200 Watts
FG8066	 806-866 MHz	 813.5 MHz	 6 dBd	 65”	 200 Watts
FG8240	 824-896 MHz	 835 MHz	 Unity	 15”	 200 Watts
FG8243	 824-896 MHz	 835 MHz	 3 dBd	 25”	 200 Watts
FG8246	 824-896 MHz	 835 MHz	 6 dBd	 65”	 200 Watts
FG8693	 869-902 MHz	 882 MHz	 3 dBd	 25”	 200 Watts
FG8960	 896-940 MHz	 898 MHz	 Unity	 15”	 200 Watts
FG8963	 896-940 MHz	 898 MHz	 3 dBd	 25”	 200 Watts
FG8966	 896-940 MHz	 898 MHz	 6 dBd	 65”	 200 Watts
FG9023	 902-928 MHz	 915 MHz	 3 dBd	 25”	 200 Watts
FG9026	 902-928 MHz	 915 MHz	 6 dBd	 65”	 200 Watts
FG9283	 928-970 MHz	 930 MHz	 3 dBd	 25”	 200 Watts
FG9360	 936-970 MHz	 953 MHz	 Unity	 15”	 200 Watts
FG9286	 928-970 MHz	 930 MHz	 6 dBd	 65”	 200 Watts
FG9366	 936-970 MHz	 953 MHz	 6 dBd	 65”	 2 00 Watts
2.4 GHz Models
FG24005	 2400-2500 MHz	 2450 MHz	  5 dBi 	 14”	 100 Watts
FG24008	 2400-2500 MHz	 2450 MHz	  8 dBi 	 24”	 100 Watts
Dual Band Model
FG821/18503	 821-896 MHz	 858.5 MHz	 Unity	 14”	 100 watts
	 1850-1990 MHz	 1920 MHz	 3 dBd
Fiberglass Base Antennas Mounting Options
FM1	 Stainless Steel U-Bolt Mount (2)
FM2	 Fiberglass Mounting Bracket (2)

Y45012	 450-470 MHz	 12	 11 dBd	 20 dB	 68 -1/16”	 1-1/4”
Y4705	 470-490 MHz	 5	 9.2 dBd	 20 dB	 37”	 7/8”
Y4706	 470-490 MHz	 6	 10.2 dBd	 20 dB	 44”	 7/8”
Gold Anodized Fully Welded 800/900 MHz Models
Y8063	 806-896 MHz	 3	 6 dBd	 15 dB	 16-3/4”	 7/8”
Y8066	 806-896 MHz	 6	 9 dBd	 16 dB	 27-11/16”	 7/8”
Y80612	 806-896 MHz	 12	 11 dBd	 20 dB	 48-7/8”	 7/8”
Y8963	 896-970 MHz	 3	 6 dBd	 15 dB	 16 3/4”	 7/8”
Y8966	 896-970 MHz	 6	 9 dBd	 16 dB	 27 11/16”	 7/8”
Y89612	 896-970 MHz	 12	 11 dBd	 20 dB	 48-7/8”	 7/8”
Y80618	 806-896 MHz	 18	 14 dBd	 25 dB	 69 7/8”	 1”
Y89618	 896-870 MHz	 18	 14 dBd	 25 dB	 69 7/8”	 1”
Model	 Frequency 	 Elements	 Gain	 Front-Back	 Boom	 Boom
				R    atio	 Length	 Diameter
VHF Models
VG1502	 150-174 MHz	 2 dBi	 55”	 102”
VG1325	 132-150 MHz	 5 dBi	 55”	 102”
VG1505	 150-174 MHz	 5 dBi	 55”	 102”
VG1326	 132-150 MHz	 6 dBi	 55”	 102”
VG1506	 150-174 MHz	 6 dBi	 55”	 102”
VG2002	 200-225 MHz	 2 dBi	 55”	 102”
UHF Models
VG4065	 406-450 MHz	 5 dBi	 25”	 35”
VG4505	 450-512 MHz	 5 dBi	 25”	 35”